
Pachet Materiale Electrice

I.D.: 69085299

Data publicarii 12.05.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1 31681410-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.533,64 RON - 1.533,64 RON

Descriere: 1 CARTUS FILTRAT POLIPROPILENA BUC 2.000 10.0850 20.17 3.83 2 CARTUS FILTRAT AQUAFILTER CARBUNE BUC 2.000 19.3300 38.66 7.34 3 ELECTROVALVA MASINA DE SPALAT BUC 1.000 63.0300 63.03 11.97 4 CARTUS FILTRAT POLIPROPILENA BUC 2.000 19.3300 38.66 7.34 5 BIPOLARA 10A BUC 6.000 32.7733 196.64 37.36 6 DIFERENTIAL 32A BUC 2.000 294.1200 588.24 111.76 7 ALIMENTATOR PULSATORIU 120W BUC 2.000 294.1200 588.24 111.76.
